LB

il




Foul w/ oil and lemon
Foul w/ pickled lemon
Foul w/ olive oil

Foul w/ tahini

Foul w/ ghee

Iskandarany style

Tante’s style
Smoked

Foul w/ eggs

Prices not including 12% service
and 14% taxes

42

45

45

42

68.5

46.8

46.8

48

ygadllg —uills Jga

yameall ygadll Jga

ygill ~ujs Joa

ainhbll Jga

Saldlaiawll Jga

Niljaidu] Jga

ysaahib Jga

sl Joa

%4 g dos> %12 Jold ué seuwll
&8La0ll dasill du o



Price for one ta'meya

Plain with sesame
Cheese stufted (Kiri)

Herbs stuffed

Basterma stuffed
Iskandarany
‘Egga

“Rofta” ta'meya
) pieces

Prices not including 12% service
and 14% taxes

12

—

9

14

27

14

63

37

axly pmyd e

pusawlly

(k) iss Niisa

Zlgas Ndiva

%4 g dos> %12 Jold ué seuwll
&8La0ll dasill du o



2 eggs served as you like (sunny =ulagl.yguc) Lok ale piiny

side, omelette, scrambled) (_liia
Boiled eggs ) .
g8 45 gglua pry
Boiled ¢
. 883 >0 & 20 jolwa pay
medahrag”
Plain cggs 63 el 2
Eggs w/ vegetables 75 s
Eggs w/ Kiri 97.2 NP
Eggs w/ cheese 97.9 il o
Eggs w/ basterma 93 ol 2
Eggs w/ Kiri and 107.4 dayy Spf fay
basterma
Eggs w/ sojuk 97.9 ot fou
Omelette “pizza” 104.4 Yo e
Eggs w/ jalapeno 19.4 sl s
Shakshuka 56.4 vy
Prices not including 12% service %14 g doas> %12 Jolis juc el

and 14% taxes dSlonll daudll dy s



Cheese and tomato

Cottage cheese

Fried roumy cheese
) pieces

Aged cheese

Fried potatoes

Chips style

Mashed potatoes

Fried eggplant

Mesaka’a eggplant

Prices not including 12% service
and 14% taxes

ol

63

/0

45

45

o4

95

45

ablabll i

2bi 3 Naa Sagydics.

dpasa bl

dwgNa yubslb,

%4 g dos> %12 Jold ué seuwll
&8La0ll dasill du o



Feteer meshaltet tray - iliia b

Served w/ honey, cream, molases, 350 y i Lt L
tahini, aged cheese, white cheese g disnts g.agul Juc . 9- Jusall
dajaa dis- g dby dis

Feteer w/ sugar 180

Jrem v v
Feteer w/ honey 195 sl
Feteer w/ cream 995 abdall g Jusll b
and honey h
Feteer w/ sojuk 280 s aally o
Feteer w/ basterma 320 Angbuus sl
Feteer w/ cheese 245 aigs b
Price per salad sas o)l ab Ll o

Tahini, Baba Ghanoush,

Green salad, Marinated sl pgic Ll A b

tomatoes, Mixed . alia phlab clpne

pickles, Beets salad, goibiabl . JLiia [lca

Besara ayley
Prices not including 12% service %14 g doas> %12 Jolis juc el

and 14% taxes dSlonll daudll dy s



Water (small) 20

A2 al.y
Sparkling water 30 gl alsa
Soda 30 . a

Ajle
+Syrup flavor 20 ) :)L) )w"$
Schweppes a5 sigd
Red Bull 70 J-‘l' -
Freshjuice 65 e
Fresh juice mix 90 { o puine
Lemon mint 65 clisill, -yga
Karkadech 40 andl
Sahlab 40 |
ez 30 sl
Qahwa 30 gl
Qahwa double 40 Jign 350\
Espresso 50 guasgssl
Espresso double 60 Jig guasgead
Capuccino/Latte 65 il aiadinl4
Pharmacy 50 i
Cinnamon & ginger O9os)/Juumiy 49,8
/Lemon & honey June
Prices not including 12% service doas %12 Joli it youll

and 14% taxes dslaoll daud)l dyyus %14 g



