

# الفطّار



# Foul

# فول

Foul w/ oil and lemon	42	فول بالزيت و الليمون
Foul w/ pickled lemon	45	فول بالليمون المعطر
Foul w/ olive oil	45	فول بزيت الزيتون
Foul w/ tahini	42	فول بالطحينة
Foul w/ ghee	68.5	فول بالسمنة البلدي
Iskandarany style	46.8	فول إسكندراني
Tante's style		
Smoked	46.8	فول طنط مدخن
Foul w/ eggs	48	فول بالبيض

# Ta'meya

## طعمنية

Price for one ta'meya

سعر قرص واحد

Plain with sesame	12	بالسمسم
Cheese stuffed (Kiri)	19	محشي جبنة (كيري)
Herbs stuffed	14	محشي عضروات
Basterma stuffed	27	محشي بسطرمة
Iskandarany	14	إسكندراني
'Egga	63	طعمنية عجة
“Kofta” ta'meya 3 pieces	37	طعمنية كفته 3 قطع

Prices not including 12% service  
and 14% taxes

السعر غير شامل 12% خدمة و 14% ضريبة القيمة المضافة

# Eggs

## بيض

2 eggs served as you like (sunny side, omelette, scrambled)

بيتير على كيفك (عيون، أو ملية، مقلبة)

Boiled eggs	45	بيض مسلوقة
Boiled eggs “medahrag”	50	بيض مسلوقة مدحرج
Plain eggs	63	بيض سادة
Eggs w/ vegetables	75	بيض عضار
Eggs w/ Kiri	97.2	بيض كيري
Eggs w/ cheese	97.2	بيض بالجبن
Eggs w/ basterma	93	بيض بسطرمة
Eggs w/ Kiri and basterma	107.4	بيض كيري بسطرمة
Eggs w/ sojuk	97.2	بيض سجق
Omelette “pizza”	104.4	أومليت “بيتزا”
Eggs w/ jalapeno	119.4	بيض هالينو
Shakshuka	56.4	شكشوكة

# Cheeses

جبن

Cheese and tomato	51	جبنة بالطماطم
Cottage cheese	63	جبنة قريش
Fried roumy cheese 3 pieces	72	جبنة رومي مقلية 3 قطع
Aged cheese	70	جبنة قديمة

# Fried items

مقلية

Fried potatoes	45	بطاطس محمصة
Chips style	45	بطاطس شيبس
Mashed potatoes	54	بطاطس مهروسة
Fried eggplant	55	بتنجان مقلية
Mesaka'a eggplant	45	بتنجان مسقعة

# Feteer

# فطير

Feteer meshaltet tray  
Served w/ honey, cream, molases,  
tahini, aged cheese, white cheese

350

صينية فطير مشلتت  
بالعسل، والقشطة، و عسل أسود، و طحينة، و  
جبنة بيضية، و جبنة قدحية

Feteer w/ sugar

180

فطير بالسكر

Feteer w/ honey

195

فطير بالعسل

Feteer w/ cream  
and honey

225

فطير بالعسل و القشطة

Feteer w/ sojuk

280

فطير بالسبحة

Feteer w/ basterma

320

فطير بسطرمة

Feteer w/ cheese

245

فطير بالجبنة

# Salads

Price per salad

# سلطات

سعر السلطة الواحدة

Tahini, Baba Ghanoush,  
Green salad, Marinated  
tomatoes, Mixed  
pickles, Beets salad,  
Besara

40

طحينة، بابا غنوج، سلطة  
خضراء، طماطم متبلة،  
مخلل مشكل، سلطة بانجر،  
بصارة

# Drinks

# مشروبات

## Cold drinks

		المشروبات الباردة
Water (small)	20	مياه صغيرة
Sparkling water	30	مياه غازية
Soda	30	مشروب غازي
+Syrup flavor	20	نکهه شربات
Schweppes	35	شويپس
Red Bull	70	ريد بول
Fresh juice	65	عصير
Fresh juice mix	90	عصير ميكس
Lemon mint	65	ليمون بالنعناع
Karkadeh	40	كركديه

## Hot drinks

		المشروبات الساخنة
Sahlab	40	سلب
Tea	30	شاي
Tea with milk	45	شاي باللبن
Qahwa	30	قهوة
Qahwa double	40	قهوة دوبل
Espresso	50	إسبريسو
Espresso double	60	إسبريسو دوبل
Capuccino/Latte	65	كابتشينو/لاتيه
Pharmacy	50	صيدلية
Cinnamon & ginger /Lemon & honey		قرفة زنجبيل/ليمون عسل

Prices not including 12% service  
and 14% taxes

السعر غير شامل 12% خدمة  
و 14% ضريبة القيمة المضافة